12180/2

3306/2

10171/2
27250/4

6528/3
16905/3
10170/2
10169/2

24846/2
13638/4
12179/2
3305/2
12178/2
19129/2
11427/4
13639/3
18816/2
3303/2
3301/3
28427/2
3302/3
6531/3
27249/4
6530/3
6529/3
10168/4

22195/2
26293/3
556/2
17621/4
6527/3
6514/2
6513/2
6512/2
27248/4
15733/2

15935/2
23091/2
10165/2
13640/4
12641/2

6525/3
30423/4

6524/3
13642/4
22410/3
22411/3

Sohn Juris

Sohn Gunars

Tochter Laimdota
Freimanis Marija
Tochter Skaidrite Meta
Sohn Raimnods Janis
Freimanis Marta
Tochter Austra
Tochter Inara
Freimanis Martips
Freimanis Martips$
Freimanis Martip$ Valdis
Freimanis Martip$ Roberts
Freimanis Matilda
Freimanis Milda

Sohn Raimonds

Sohn Laimons
Freimanis Milda
Freimanis Nikolajs
Freimanis Oskars
Freimanis Pauls
Freimanis P&teris
Freimanis Ringolds
Freimanis Roberts
Freimanis Roberts
Freimanis Teodors Ernests
Freimanis Velta Ilga
Freimanis Viktors
Freimanis Vilis
Freimanis Vilis
Freimanis Vilis
Freimanis Visvaldis
Freimanis Voldemars
Freimanis Voldemars
Freimanis Zigrida
Tochter Ingrida

Sohn DZarbalts
Freitags Jazeps
Freivalds Aleksandrs
Freivalds Jevdokija
Freijvalds Rolands
Freiverts Karlis
Frelichs Dzidra
Frelichs Heinrichs
Frelichs Olga
Frentuks Grigorijs
Fricbergs Emilija
Tochter Lidija
Tochter Iréna
Fricbergs Karlis
Frickauss Alise
Frickaus Fricis
Frickaus Talivaldis
Fricmanis Ansis
Fricsons Andrejs
Fricsons Ernests
Fricsons Videvuts
Fridbergs Auguste
Fridbergs Emilija
Fridbergs Karlis

1906.
1930.
1933.
1897.
1926.
1929.
1898.
1894.
1907.
1899.
1903.
1912.
1936.
1938.
1900.
1918.
1904.
1914
48.J.
1904.

14.VII
15.XI1
10.VIII

5.V
18.1
1911
3.V
5.VI
23.XI1
24.1
26.111
31.X
10.1V
2.X

L7.VIII

121

1921.8.

1899.
1899.
1933.
1909.
1904.
1901.
1900.
1923.
1922.
1906.
24.9.

1882.
1903.
1911.
1905.
1895.
1939.
1903.

1912.
1896.
11.J.
9.4,

1887.
1911.
1896.
19135
39.J.
1889.
1903.
1917.
1888.
1896.
1887.

116

VIII
5.1V
7.11

17.111
v
6.VIII

23.1V
17.X

3111
29.X1I
2311

12.VII

24.VI
16.1X
3. X1

22.VII

6.1V
23.1V
12.VII
27.VI

Gulbene

Gulbené

Gulbeng

Zemites Tullas

Zemites Tullas

Zemites Tullas

Madona, Liepajas 9
Madona, Liepajas 9
Madona, Liepajas 9
Dreiligu Kreipe-P&teyxos
Riga, Kalnciema la-70
Tukuma, Z.Meierovica 1-5
Zalites Podniekos
Dreilipu Kreipe-P&teyos
Annenieku Kalna-Druvas
Annenieku Kalna-Druvas
Annenieku Kalna-Druvas
Bikstu Rukos

Liepaja, Raipa 13
Talsos, Laidzes 17

Madona, Liepajas 9

Zalites Podos
Talsos, Raipa 18
Riga, Brivibas 94-21
Riga, Eveles 5-7
Planices Mazki$os
Bauskas Piragos
Riga, Salaspils 15-4
0zolnieku Blmagos
Riga, Talsu 8-1
Tumes Padegas

110ksté, Smilsu 17

Riga, Terbatas 34/32-5
Riga, Hospitala 24-10
Riga, Parslas 19-3
Lubezeres Liepkalnos
Lubezeres Liepkalnos
Lubezeres Liepakalnos
Liepaja

Riga, Zala 3-14

Riga, Zala 3-14

Riga, Zala 3-14

Riga, Zala 3-14
Nikraces 0Sniekos
NTkraces O03niekos
Liepaja, Cieceres 46-1
Jelgava, Valpu 33-11
Jelgava, Liela 55-1
Riga, Lives 15-4

Riga, Agenskalna 6-2
Jelgava, Dobeles 56-15
Riga, Zala 3-14

Riga, Zeala 3-14




